

## PHOTO CONTEST

## THE HARTLAND LAND TRUST IS LOOKING FOR YOUR PHOTOS!

Submit your photos featuring scenes of Hartland, Hartland history, landscapes or wildlife for a chance to win a prize and be featured on Hartland Land Trust note cards, newsletters, posters and website. Photo credit will be given to the photographer.

Photographers and artists of all ages are invited to participate. You do not have to be a resident of Hartland; however, all images must be of Hartland.

PHOTO REQUIREMENTS: • Photos must be taken in Hartland • Photos must be historical settings, landscapes or wildlife • Photos must be digital, high-resolution with limited color editing (use the best quality setting on your camera) Four photo limit per individual.

Download and complete this form, and send via email along with your photo submissions to: <a href="mailto:hartlandtrust@gmail.com">hartlandtrust@gmail.com</a>. Subject line to include "**Photo Submission**". Include first/last name with photo submissions.

Submission Deadline: July 31, 2023

Winners and individuals whose photos are chosen for use by Hartland Land Trust will be contacted.

1<sup>st</sup> Place Prize – Baseball Cap embroidered with Hartland Land Trust logo (your choice of available colors)

2<sup>nd</sup> Place Prize – Tote Bag (with HLT logo on one side and moose on the other)

3<sup>rd</sup> Place Prize – Set of Notecards

Email hartlandctlandtrust@gmail.com with any questions.

I understand that by completing this form, submitted photos become the property of Hartland Land Trust and I hereby authorize their use for future HLT publications and other projects for sale.

Photographer's Name	
Email Address	<del>_</del>
Phone Number	
Date	